
 
Six Week Training Programme on “Graphic Design & Multimedia” 

 
Organised by: 

Guru Prasad Das School of Interdisciplinary and Vocational Studies 

Krishna Kanta Handiqui State Open University (KKHSOU), Khanapara 

in collaboration with 

Tool Room Training Centre (TRTC), Amingaon, Guwahati-31 

Date: 4th December 2025 to 12th January 2026 

Venue: Computer Laboratory, Block C, 5th Floor, Khanapara City Campus, KKHSOU 

Time: 10:00 AM to 3:00 PM 
Reporting Time on 4th December 2025: 9:30 AM 
 
Shortlisted Participants for the Programme: 
 
 

Sl. No. Name Email 

1 Ashim Nath ashimnath20@gmail.com 

2 
Ishita Seemanta Ta-
lukdar 

ishitatalukdar500@gmail.com 

3 Kaberi Boro borokaberi923@gmail.com 

4 Koushik Kumar Das koushikd74@gmail.com 

5 Nabanita Barman nabanita9438@gmail.com 

6 Priyam Das dpriyam636@gmail.com 

7 Shudarshana Chetia Shudarshana123@gmail.com 

8 Prem Kumari Devi kusumpowdel34@gmail.com 

9 Anwesha Rajkumari anwesharajkumari2017@gmail.com 

10 Swkang Jamatia jamatiajune@gmail.com 

11 Afrin Ahmed afrinhmed201@gmail.com 

12 Poonam Deori poonamdeori99@gmail.com 

13 Murchana Chutia murchanachutia21@gmail.com 

14 Khanjan Jyoti Kalita kalitakhanjan42@gmail.com 

15 Jusnara Begum jyotsnaartt@gmail.com 

16 Arup Das dasa70181@gmail.com 

17 Deepasri Deka deepasrideka@gmail.com 

18 Bhrigu Das Dasvrigu0@gmail.com 



19 Sourabhjyoti Saikia sourabhsaikia18999@gmail.com 

20 Mitumoni Das mitumonidas407@gmail.com 

21 Krishna Moni Das Kd619150@gmail.com 

22 Jikirul Hoque jikirulalirid011@gmail.com 

23 
Diganta Kumar Medhi digantamedhi3000@gmail.com 

24 Naba Jyoti Sarmah nabajyotisarmah234@gmail.com 

25 Chayanika Choudhury chayanikachoudhury53@gmail.com 

26 Himashri Bhuyan himashribhuyan9@gmail.com 

27 Manasjyoti Das Hrid.das@gmail.com 

28 Rimi Mazumdar rimimazumder2003@gmail.com 

29 Pranjal Kumar Deka pranjudeka95@gmail.com 

30 Pryankush Bharadwaj pryankushbharadwaj@gmail.com 

31 Anjan Medhi medhi4664@gmail.com 

32 Rajib Lotion Medhi rahulmedhi2014@gmail.com 

33 
Kaushik Kiran 
Hazarika 

khazarika0123@gmail.con 

34 Ankur Saikia grabchickenyo@gmail.com 

 
 
 

Sd/ 
       

Coordinator 


